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40.845

50.002
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44.846
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40.225

59.051

41.878

50.819
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44.040

45.238

45.527

45.208

50.972

49.857

48.799

43.758
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42.329

48.498
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41.706
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46.278

1:19.816

43.350

42.078

42.690

40.059

54.401

49.599

55.970

47.005

51.545

45.158

43.896

47.934

46.675

43.713

38.168
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37.792
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37.708

49.191

37.582

37.936

37.893

46.134

37.786

41.372

1:12.843

39.849

38.341

Pos
1
2
3

No.
2
3
1

Name
Kosina  Péter
Baranyai József
Tóth Bence

Laps
40
38
28

Total Tm
30:45.087
30:38.985
20:04.907

Diff

-- 2 Laps --
-- 12 Laps --

Gap

-- 2 Laps --
-- 10 Laps --

Best Tm
39.342
40.059
37.577

In Lap
2

21
5

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 3 1

MB. VI. fordulóMB. VI. forduló

Balatonfűzfő (0.32 Km)Balatonfűzfő (0.32 Km)

2012.08.31.  16:152012.08.31.  16:15

BuggyBuggy
FinalFinal

döntő Bdöntő B

futam 1 (30:00)futam 1 (30:00)

Average race speed: 24,974

Best Tm: 37.577, Spd: 30,657

Margin of Victory: -- 2 Laps --

by: (1) Tóth Bence

RaceTime: 30:45

Printed: 2012.09.03. 11:41:02 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:
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Lap 40
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46.631

43.971

46.648

51.579

48.135

45.684

41.663

46.314

50.138

40.633

48.220

50.787

45.673

42.158

47.018

43.590

46.300

Pos
1
2
3

No.
2
3
1

Name
Kosina  Péter
Baranyai József
Tóth Bence

Laps
40
38
28

Total Tm
30:45.087
30:38.985
20:04.907

Diff

-- 2 Laps --
-- 12 Laps --

Gap

-- 2 Laps --
-- 10 Laps --

Best Tm
39.342
40.059
37.577

In Lap
2

21
5

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 3 1

MB. VI. fordulóMB. VI. forduló

Balatonfűzfő (0.32 Km)Balatonfűzfő (0.32 Km)

2012.08.31.  16:152012.08.31.  16:15

BuggyBuggy
FinalFinal

döntő Bdöntő B

futam 1 (30:00)futam 1 (30:00)

Average race speed: 24,974

Best Tm: 37.577, Spd: 30,657

Margin of Victory: -- 2 Laps --

by: (1) Tóth Bence

RaceTime: 30:45

Printed: 2012.09.03. 11:41:02 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com
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